
WOMENS (10-12TH GRADE)
148.0 RESULTS

Womens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 165.0 10

2 Morgan Koester Conway Springs High School 145.4 130.0 8

3 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 146.0 125.0 6

4 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 140.2 120.0 4

Womens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 320.0 10

2 Morgan Koester Conway Springs High School 145.4 210.0 8

3 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 140.2 200.0 6

4 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 146.0 0.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 190.0 10

2 Morgan Koester Conway Springs High School 145.4 140.0 8

3 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 140.2 115.0 6

4 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 146.0 0.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 675.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Morgan Koester Conway Springs High School 145.4 480.0

3 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 140.2 435.0

4 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 146.0 125.0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 4.592

5 Morgan Koester Conway Springs High School 145.4 3.301

7 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 140.2 3.103

26 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 146.0 0.856


